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PITCH AND PUTT IRELAND

NATIONAL LADIES SOCIAL DAY
McDONAGH PITCH AND PUTT CLUB
29th MARCH, 2025.

FIRST SESSIONS CHECKIN AT 10A.M. FOR 10.30 A.M TEE OFF TIME

Name

Marina
Valerie
Louise
Suzanne
Liz

Mary
Margaret
Amy

SENIOR
Club

O'Rourke Cloghogue

Rogers Cloghogue
Grace RGSC
Jordan Seapoint
Quinn Collinstown
Murray Rocklodge
Hogan Tullamore
Galvin Tullamore

H/C Name

Ashlene
Theresa
Suzanne
Marie
Carol
Dympna
Siobhan
Marie
Bernie
Jane
Veronica
Ger
Chris
Bridie
Laura
Marion
Lily
Catherine
Ann

INTER

Club
McKevitt Cloghogue
King RGSC
Ritchie RGSC
Dooley RGSC
Tracey RGSC
Donegan RGSC
Foy Rocklodge
Clarke Poulaphouca
Dunne Poulaphouca
Fleming  Poulaphouca
O'Neill Ratoath
Brannigan Royal Meath
Foley Athgarvan
Kelly Athgarvan
Fogarty = Athgarvan
Gannon Ke McDonagh
Slattery = McDonagh
Smith McDonagh
Winder McDonagh

H/C Name

13
-11
-10
-8
-12
-9
-12
-14
-13
-14
-10
-10
-13
-14
-13
-8
-8
-11
-14

Sinead
Patricia
Anne
Rosaleen
Karen
Shirley
Bronagh
Eileen
Darlene
Mary

Martina
Kathleen
Antoinette
Lorraine

K

Anne

T

Rose
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JUNIOR

Club H/C
Lynam Rochfortbridge -18
McCarthy Rochfortbridge -19
Jackson  Cloghogue -19
O'Rourke Cloghogue -21
McVerry Cloghogue -15
Wells Cloghogue -20
Crilly Cloghogue -18
Burke Cloghogue -18
Parr Cloghogue -20
White
McNamee Cloghogue -21
McCooey Cloghogue -21
Brady Cloghogue -21
McKay Cloghogue -17
Duggan RGSC -18
Weafer RGSC -21
Casey RGSC -21
McLoughlir RGSC -21
Kealy RGSC -18



SECOND SESSION - CHECK IN AT 1P.M. FOR TEE OFF TIME AT 1.30P.M.

Name

SENIOR

Club

H/C

Mariam

Name

McCormac Prosperous

INTER

Club

-14

H/C

Elaine
Sabrina
Jo
Georgina
Ann Marie
Deirdre
Tracy
Mary
Geraldine
Deirdre
Mairead
Lynda
Olga
Ethna
Sorcha
Elaine
Rita
Vivenne
Sharon
Blainard
Rachel
Fiona
Maree
Karen
Dro

Jean
Mary
Monica
Una
Rachel

Name

Salmon RGSC

Ritchie RGSC
Hinchin  St. Stephen's
Harte St. Stephen's
Nash Collinstown
Fagan Collinstown
Monaghan Collinstown
O'Toole  Poulaphouca
Nugent Poulaphouca
Breen Poulaphouca
Hackett  Poulaphouca
Carton Tullamore
Merrigan Ratoath
Tormey  Ratoath
O'Toole  Royal Meath
Scarff Royal Meath
O'Donovan Royal Meath
Lennon Royal Meath
Haines Royal Meath

McDonnell Athgarvan
McNamara Athgarvan

Lambe
Holland
Cummins
Sheridan
McGarthy
McGarr
McGrath
O'Connor
Dunne

JUNIOR

Athgarvan

Athgarvan

McDonagh
McDonagh
McDonagh
Prosperous
Prosperous
Prosperous
Prosperous

Club

-21
-18
-18
-16
-21
-21
-21
-18
-18
-18
-18
-17
-16
-16
-20
-17
-16
-18
-17
-18
-17
-16
-18
-18
-18
-19
-18
-16
-16
-18

H/C



Paula
Ger
Ailish
Paula
Anne
Helen
Sarah

Nolan
Ward
Sexton
Lynch
Fagan
Greagsrey
O'Neill

ESB
Portmarnock
Fermoy
Oldcastle
Glenville
lerne

Collins

-7

M

Scr Pasty

Molly
Mary
Patricia
Maureen
Liz
Margaret
Doris
Vera
Mary

Shiels

Ringcommons

Quinlan  Ringcommons
O'Toole  Ryston

Fullam Shandon
McLoughlir Shandon
Moore RGSC

Forde Riverdale
Forde Riverdale
Kilroy lerne
McCarthy Collins
Hughes  Glenville

-9
-10

-13
-8
-12

-13

Chrissie
Ina

Stasia
Marie
Annetta
Annetta
Kitty
Nicola
Kathleen
Pat

Ann

Mary
Geraldine
Joan
Breda
Esther
Marie
Sharon
Jackie

Eva

D
Catherine
Deirdre
Monica
Catherine
Caroline
Nora
Marion
Catherine
Doris

Roz

Mary

Keating Gowran
O'Donnell Gowran
Heafey Gowran
Power Gowran
Rogers Ringcommons
Williams  Ryston
Brogan Ryston
O'Toole  Ryston

Kelly Shandon
McKenna Shandon
Dillon Shandon

Casey Shandon
McLoughlir Shandon
Osborne Shandon
Baker Shandon

O'Neill Shandon
Kelly RGSC
Kelly RGSC
Oliver RGSC
Gill RGSC

McNulty RGSC
Dillon St. Bridget's

Keane Bishopstown
McGovern Oldcastle
Dunne Riverdale
Jordan Glenville
O'Meara Glenville
Carroll Glenville
Keane Glenville

Weldon  Glenville
Burgess  Glenville
Kelly Glenville



Mary
Margaret
Angela
Marie
Mona
Anne
Hannah
Mary
Jackie
Dorma
Carmel
Teresa
Lilly
Ann
Ann
Eithne
Chris
Geri
Marie
Nuala
Miriam
Gillian
Michelle
Julie
Eillen

Lucherini  Glenville
McArdle Glenville
Raymond Glenville
Campbell Glenville

Cleary Glenville
Clinton Glenville
McGill Glenville
Davey Glenville

McKeown Glenville
O'Byrne  Glenville
O'Flynn lerne

Byrne lerne
Lynch lerne
McMahon lerne
Moore lerne
Younger lerne
Fulham lerne
Power lerne
Kett Ryston
McNamara Collins
Scott Glenville

Morrissey St. Anne's
O'Connell Cunnigar
Kiely Cunnigar
Hanley The Ranges

-17
-19
-20
-18
-18
-18
-20
-21
-18
-19
-18
-21
-21
-21
-15
-21
-21
-21
-19
-15
-15
-17
-17
-17









